Bib Name Category Gender Distance Finish Time Ger?qer
Position
101 Stuart Smith MV40 Male 14 miles 02:02:52 1
63 Stephen Kirk MV40 Male 14 miles 02:05:16 2
32 Steven  Donaldson M Male l4mies 020605 3
127 Albert Wotton MV40 Male 14 miles 02:10:09 4
67 Ted Leahy MV40 Male 14 miles 02:10:11 5
44 Matt Gordon MV40 Male 14 miles 02:10:13 6
102 Chris Soley MV40 Male 14 miles 02:10:15 7
31 Neil Diamond MV50 Male 14 miles 02:10:19 8
72 Michael Marram MV50 Male 14 miles 02:11:52 9
5 Paul Atkinson MV50 Male 14 miles 02:13:40 10
77 George McKay MV40 Male 14 miles 02:13:50 11
59 Mark Johns MV50 Male 14 miles 02:13:55 12
47 Catherine  Griffin FVv40 Female 14 miles 02:14:09 1
40 Matthew Galley M Male 14 miles 02:14:14 13
41 Daniel Garthwaite M Male 14 miles 02:14:17 14
62 Ewan Kirk M Male 14 miles 02:14:34 15
16  Scott Brown MV40 Male 14 miles 02:15:40 16
80 Chris Morris M Male 14 miles 02:15:47 17
6 Anthony Baines MV40 Male 14 miles 02:16:31 18
69 Paul Lewis MV50 Male 14 miles 02:17:34 19
35 Jennifer Duncan FV40 Female 14 miles 02:17:56 2
99 Gavin Smith MV40 Male 14 miles 02:18:47 20
33 David Donovan MV40 Male 14 miles 02:18:55 21
81 Jason Mottram MV40 Male 14 miles 02:21:23 22
95 Paul Roberts MV50 Male 14 miles 02:21:36 23
114 Andrew Thompson MV40 Male 14 miles 02:21:39 24
34 Chris Dugher MV40 Male 14 miles 02:22:57 25
91 Matthew Ramsden MV40 Male 14 miles 02:23:26 26
71 Paul Lyons MV60 Male 14 miles 02:24:08 27
85 Ruth  OwenHughes FV50  Female 14miles —0224:11 3
74  Liam Matthews M Male 14 miles 02:25:36 28
54  Steve Hodgson MV50 Male 14 miles 02:25:43 29
43  Stephen Gillett MV50 Male 14 miles 02:26:16 30
21 Shaun Carter MV40 Male 14 miles 02:26:22 31
14 Timothy Brady MV40 Male 14 miles 02:26:29 32
18 Alistair Cairnie MV40 Male 14 miles 02:28:39 33
13  Michael Boyle M Male 14 miles 02:30:50 34
4 Karen Atkinson FV50 Female 14 miles 02:30:53 4
11 Roslyn Birch FV50 Female 14 miles 02:31:21 5
123 Gary Wilkinson MV40 Male 14 miles 02:31:30 35
124 Karen Williams FV40 Female 14 miles 02:31:38 6
8 Adam Beesting M Male 14 miles 02:31:49 36

Race the Train 2020

14 mile overall



Overall

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Bib
90
76
12
26
92
68
103
60
98
94
89
10
119
83
117
86
125
109
66
23
42
108
65
118
64
17
36
78
24
19
20
104
84
37
115
45

116
15
49

122

113

112

100
79
30
56

David
John
Sean
Paul
Paul
Martyn
Elizabeth
Emma
Clare
Jonathan
Wesley
Olivia
Sally
Shaun
Colin
Georgina
Anna
Sara
Sharon
Rachel
Andrew
Claire
Kim
William
Richard
David
Sarah
Samantha
Amanda
Lyndsay
Steven
Nigel
Glenn
Julie
Michael
Harriet
Chris
Scott
Roger
Charlotte
Nigel
Stevo
Karen
Lucy
Donna
Sam
Emma
David

Name

Rafton
McGartland
Boland
Crabtree
Reed

Lee
Sowter
Johnson
Sherwood
Richardson
Possible
Bevins
Wade
Nordstrom
Timney
Pearson
Wooding
Stevenson
Lazenby
Cole
Gatenby
Stevenson
Lancaster
Torgerson
Knott
Burke
Dunne
Mckay
Cooper
Campbell
Campbell
Sparks
Othick
Elmes
Thompson
Goudie
Addison
Thomson
Brisley
Hancock
Wiley
Thomas
Thomas
Smith
Mitchell
Davison
Howson
Barugh

Category Gender

M
M
MV40
MV40
MV40
M
FV60
FV40
F
MV40
M

F
FV50
MV50
MV40

Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
MV40

MV50
MV50

FV50

MV40
MV40
MV50
FV50

MV40

MV40
MV40
MV60
FV50
MV50
MV40
Fv40
FV40
Fv40
MV40
Fv40
MV40

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Distance

14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles

Finish Time

02:31:52
02:31:56
02:32:04
02:32:07
02:34:31
02:34:48
02:35:55
02:36:00
02:36:02
02:36:16
02:38:00
02:38:31
02:38:41
02:39:01
02:39:02
02:39:15
02:39:29
02:39:31
02:39:34
02:40:55
02:40:59
02:41:51
02:41:53
02:42:15
02:42:23
02:42:32
02:44:27
02:45:47
02:47:37
02:48:34
02:48:37
02:50:44
02:51:38
02:51:59
02:53:07
02:54:40
02:54:56
02:55:12
02:55:38
02:56:31
02:56:56
02:57:13
02:57:17
02:59:54
02:59:56
03:00:10
03:01:11
03:01:55

Gender
Position
37
38
39
40
41
42
7
8
9
43
44
10
11
45
46
12
13
14
15
16
47
17
18
48
49
50
19
20
21
22
51
52
53
23
54
24
55
56
57
25
58
59
26
27
28
60
29
61



Overall

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Bib
105
3
51
57
53
55
48
93
58
126
38
121
52
128
28
9
61
87
46
82

Julia

Sam
Daniel
Alison

Jo

Richard
Samantha
Andrea
Kevin
Mary
Susan
Sheila
Jane
Diane
Phillip
Hilary
Hayley
Amanda
Wendy
Alexandra

Name

Spittle
Askey
Hickingbotham
Hullah
Hodgson
Hogan
Griffiths
Richardson
Hullah
Woodman
Fletcher
White

Hill
Zbadynski
Craig
Bevan
Killick
Piper
Green
Nicol

Category Gender

FV60
FV40
MV40
FV60
FV50
MV50
FV40
FV40
MV60
F
FV40
FV50
FV40
FV50
M

F

F
FV50
FV50

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Distance

14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles
14 miles

Finish Time

03:04:33
03:04:43
03:05:02
03:07:27
03:08:20
03:08:22
03:10:16
03:13:51
03:15:29
03:16:38
03:18:25
03:20:41
03:29:05
03:31:15
03:35:28
03:35:31
03:46:27
03:46:34
04:05:18
04:05:20

Gender
Position
30
31
62
32
33
63
34
35
64
36
37
38
39
40
65
41
42
43
44
45



