

Race the Train 2020 14 mile overall

Overall	Bib		Name	Category	Gender	Distance	Finish Time	Gender Position
1	101	Stuart	Smith	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:02:52	1
2	63	Stephen	Kirk	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:05:16	2
3	32	Steven	Donaldson	M	Male	14 miles	02:06:05	3
4	127	Albert	Wotton	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:10:09	4
5	67	Ted	Leahy	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:10:11	5
6	44	Matt	Gordon	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:10:13	6
7	102	Chris	Soley	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:10:15	7
8	31	Neil	Diamond	MV50	Male	14 miles	02:10:19	8
9	72	Michael	Marram	MV50	Male	14 miles	02:11:52	9
10	5	Paul	Atkinson	MV50	Male	14 miles	02:13:40	10
11	77	George	McKay	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:13:50	11
12	59	Mark	Johns	MV50	Male	14 miles	02:13:55	12
13	47	Catherine	Griffin	FV40	Female	14 miles	02:14:09	1
14	40	Matthew	Galley	М	Male	14 miles	02:14:14	13
15	41	Daniel	Garthwaite	M	Male	14 miles	02:14:17	14
16	62	Ewan	Kirk	M	Male	14 miles	02:14:34	15
17	16	Scott	Brown	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:15:40	16
18	80	Chris	Morris	M	Male	14 miles	02:15:47	17
19	6	Anthony	Baines	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:16:31	18
20	69	Paul	Lewis	MV50	Male	14 miles	02:17:34	19
21	35	Jennifer	Duncan	FV40	Female	14 miles	02:17:56	2
22	99	Gavin	Smith	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:18:47	20
23	33	David	Donovan	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:18:55	21
24	81	Jason	Mottram	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:21:23	22
25	95	Paul	Roberts	MV50	Male	14 miles	02:21:36	23
26	114	Andrew	Thompson	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:21:39	24
27	34	Chris	Dugher	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:22:57	25
28	91	Matthew	Ramsden	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:23:26	26
29	71	Paul	Lyons	MV60	Male	14 miles	02:24:08	27
30	85	Ruth	Owen-Hughes	FV50	Female	14 miles	02:24:11	3
31	74	Liam	Matthews	M	Male	14 miles	02:25:36	28
32	54	Steve	Hodgson	MV50	Male	14 miles	02:25:43	29
33	43	Stephen	Gillett	MV50	Male	14 miles	02:26:16	30
34	21	Shaun	Carter	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:26:22	31
35	14	Timothy	Brady	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:26:29	32
36	18	Alistair	Cairnie	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:28:39	33
37	13	Michael	Boyle	M	Male	14 miles	02:30:50	34
38	4	Karen	Atkinson	FV50	Female	14 miles	02:30:53	4
39	11	Roslyn	Birch	FV50	Female	14 miles	02:31:21	5
40	123	Gary	Wilkinson	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:31:30	35
41	124	Karen	Williams	FV40	Female	14 miles	02:31:38	6
42	8	Adam	Beesting	M	Male	14 miles	02:31:49	36

Overall	Bib		Name	Category	Gender	Distance	Finish Time	Gender
								Position
43	90	David	Rafton	M	Male	14 miles	02:31:52	37
44	76	John	McGartland	M	Male	14 miles	02:31:56	38
45	12	Sean	Boland	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:32:04	39
46	26	Paul	Crabtree	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:32:07	40
47	92	Paul	Reed	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:34:31	41
48	68	Martyn	Lee	M	Male	14 miles	02:34:48	42
49	103	Elizabeth	Sowter	FV60	Female	14 miles	02:35:55	7
50	60	Emma	Johnson	FV40	Female	14 miles	02:36:00	8
51	98	Clare	Sherwood	F	Female	14 miles	02:36:02	9
52	94	Jonathan	Richardson	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:36:16	43
53	89	Wesley	Possible	M	Male	14 miles	02:38:00	44
54	10	Olivia	Bevins	F	Female	14 miles	02:38:31	10
55	119	Sally	Wade	FV50	Female	14 miles	02:38:41	11
56	83	Shaun	Nordstrom	MV50	Male	14 miles	02:39:01	45
57	117	Colin	Timney	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:39:02	46
58	86	Georgina	Pearson	F	Female	14 miles	02:39:15	12
59	125	Anna	Wooding	F	Female	14 miles	02:39:29	13
60	109	Sara	Stevenson	FV40	Female	14 miles	02:39:31	14
61	66	Sharon	Lazenby	FV40	Female	14 miles	02:39:34	15
62	23	Rachel	Cole	FV40	Female	14 miles	02:40:55	16
63	42	Andrew	Gatenby	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:40:59	47
64	108	Claire	Stevenson	F	Female	14 miles	02:41:51	17
65	65	Kim	Lancaster	F	Female	14 miles	02:41:53	18
66	118	William	Torgerson	M	Male	14 miles	02:42:15	48
67	64	Richard	Knott	MV50	Male	14 miles	02:42:23	49
68	17	David	Burke	MV50	Male	14 miles	02:42:32	50
69	36	Sarah	Dunne	F	Female	14 miles	02:44:27	19
70	78	Samantha	Mckay	F	Female	14 miles	02:45:47	20
71	24	Amanda	Cooper	FV50	Female	14 miles	02:47:37	21
72	19	Lyndsay	Campbell	F	Female	14 miles	02:48:34	22
73	20	Steven	Campbell	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:48:37	51
74	104	Nigel	Sparks	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:50:44	52
75	84	Glenn	Othick	MV50	Male	14 miles	02:51:38	53
76	37	Julie	Elmes	FV50	Female	14 miles	02:51:59	23
77	115	Michael	Thompson	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:53:07	54
78	45	Harriet	Goudie	F	Female	14 miles	02:54:40	24
79	2	Chris	Addison	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:54:56	55
80	- 116	Scott	Thomson	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:55:12	56
81	15	Roger	Brisley	MV60	Male	14 miles	02:55:38	57
82	49	Charlotte	Hancock	FV50	Female	14 miles	02:56:31	25
83	122	Nigel	Wiley	MV50	Male	14 miles	02:56:56	58
84	113	Stevo	Thomas	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:57:13	59
85	112	Karen	Thomas	FV40	Female	14 miles	02:57:17	26
86	100	Lucy	Smith	FV40	Female	14 miles	02:59:54	27
87	79	Donna	Mitchell	FV40	Female	14 miles	02:59:56	28
88	30	Sam	Davison	MV40	Male	14 miles	02:39:30	60
89	56	Emma	Howson	FV40	Female	14 miles	03:00:10	29
90	30 7	David	Barugh	MV40	Male	14 miles	03:01:55	61
30	,	Daviu	parugn	IVI V 4U	iviale	T4 11111G2	03.01.33	01

Dib	Name		Category	Gender	Distance	Finish Time	Gender
טוט							Position
105	Julia	Spittle	FV60	Female	14 miles	03:04:33	30
3	Sam	Askey	FV40	Female	14 miles	03:04:43	31
51	Daniel	Hickingbotham	MV40	Male	14 miles	03:05:02	62
57	Alison	Hullah	FV60	Female	14 miles	03:07:27	32
53	Jo	Hodgson	FV50	Female	14 miles	03:08:20	33
55	Richard	Hogan	MV50	Male	14 miles	03:08:22	63
48	Samantha	Griffiths	FV40	Female	14 miles	03:10:16	34
93	Andrea	Richardson	FV40	Female	14 miles	03:13:51	35
58	Kevin	Hullah	MV60	Male	14 miles	03:15:29	64
126	Mary	Woodman	F	Female	14 miles	03:16:38	36
38	Susan	Fletcher	FV40	Female	14 miles	03:18:25	37
121	Sheila	White	FV50	Female	14 miles	03:20:41	38
52	Jane	Hill	FV40	Female	14 miles	03:29:05	39
128	Diane	Zbadynski	FV50	Female	14 miles	03:31:15	40
28	Phillip	Craig	M	Male	14 miles	03:35:28	65
9	Hilary	Bevan	F	Female	14 miles	03:35:31	41
61	Hayley	Killick	F	Female	14 miles	03:46:27	42
87	Amanda	Piper	FV50	Female	14 miles	03:46:34	43
46	Wendy	Green	FV50	Female	14 miles	04:05:18	44
82	Alexandra	Nicol	F	Female	14 miles	04:05:20	45
	3 51 57 53 55 48 93 58 126 38 121 52 128 28 9 61 87 46	105 Julia 3 Sam 51 Daniel 57 Alison 53 Jo 55 Richard 48 Samantha 93 Andrea 58 Kevin 126 Mary 38 Susan 121 Sheila 52 Jane 128 Diane 28 Phillip 9 Hilary 61 Hayley 87 Amanda 46 Wendy	105 Julia Spittle 3 Sam Askey 51 Daniel Hickingbotham 57 Alison Hullah 53 Jo Hodgson 55 Richard Hogan 48 Samantha Griffiths 93 Andrea Richardson 58 Kevin Hullah 126 Mary Woodman 38 Susan Fletcher 121 Sheila White 52 Jane Hill 128 Diane Zbadynski 28 Phillip Craig 9 Hilary Bevan 61 Hayley Killick 87 Amanda Piper 46 Wendy Green	105 Julia Spittle FV60 3 Sam Askey FV40 51 Daniel Hickingbotham MV40 57 Alison Hullah FV60 53 Jo Hodgson FV50 55 Richard Hogan MV50 48 Samantha Griffiths FV40 93 Andrea Richardson FV40 58 Kevin Hullah MV60 126 Mary Woodman F 38 Susan Fletcher FV40 121 Sheila White FV50 52 Jane Hill FV40 128 Diane Zbadynski FV50 28 Phillip Craig M 9 Hilary Bevan F 61 Hayley Killick F 87 Amanda Piper FV50 46 Wendy Green FV50	105 Julia Spittle FV60 Female 3 Sam Askey FV40 Female 51 Daniel Hickingbotham MV40 Male 57 Alison Hullah FV60 Female 53 Jo Hodgson FV50 Female 55 Richard Hogan MV50 Male 48 Samantha Griffiths FV40 Female 93 Andrea Richardson FV40 Female 58 Kevin Hullah MV60 Male 126 Mary Woodman F Female 38 Susan Fletcher FV40 Female 121 Sheila White FV50 Female 52 Jane Hill FV40 Female 128 Diane Zbadynski FV50 Female 28 Phillip Craig M Male 9 Hilary Bevan F Female 61 Hayley Killick F Female 87 Amanda Piper FV50 Female	105 Julia Spittle FV60 Female 14 miles 3 Sam Askey FV40 Female 14 miles 51 Daniel Hickingbotham MV40 Male 14 miles 57 Alison Hullah FV60 Female 14 miles 53 Jo Hodgson FV50 Female 14 miles 55 Richard Hogan MV50 Male 14 miles 48 Samantha Griffiths FV40 Female 14 miles 93 Andrea Richardson FV40 Female 14 miles 58 Kevin Hullah MV60 Male 14 miles 126 Mary Woodman F Female 14 miles 127 Sheila White FV50 Female 14 miles 128 Diane Zbadynski FV50 Female 14 miles 128 Phillip Craig M Male 14 miles 14 miles 15 Hayley Killick F Female 14 miles 15 Amanda Piper FV50 Female 14 miles 15 Female 14 miles 15 Female 14 miles 16 Hayley Killick F Female 14 miles 17 Amanda Piper FV50 Female 14 miles	105 Julia Spittle FV60 Female 14 miles 03:04:33 3 Sam Askey FV40 Female 14 miles 03:04:43 51 Daniel Hickingbotham MV40 Male 14 miles 03:05:02 57 Alison Hullah FV60 Female 14 miles 03:07:27 53 Jo Hodgson FV50 Female 14 miles 03:08:20 55 Richard Hogan MV50 Male 14 miles 03:08:22 48 Samantha Griffiths FV40 Female 14 miles 03:10:16 93 Andrea Richardson FV40 Female 14 miles 03:13:51 58 Kevin Hullah MV60 Male 14 miles 03:15:29 126 Mary Woodman F Female 14 miles 03:16:38 38 Susan Fletcher FV40 Female 14 miles 03:16:38